Dimensions are given in mm.  |  Размеры указаны в мм.
mm8
GLASS
СТЕКЛО
Euphoria KDJ
Shower enclosure set consists of 3 parts: front (two elements) and sidewall S1. Please specify all the article numbers when making an order.
В заказе надо указать 3 номера артикулов: фронтальной части (2 номера) и боковой стенки S1.
FRONT (consists of two elements, each with individual article number)
ФРОНТАЛЬНАЯ ЧАСТЬ (створка двери и неподвожное стекло)
Model
Moдель
Tray width (A1)
Ширина поддона (A1)
Dimension to the
glass panel axis (Y1)
Размер  к оси стекла (Y1)
Height (H)
Высота (H)
Element
Наименование
TRANSPARENT GLASS
ПРОЗРАЧНОЕ СТЕКЛО
Art. No.  |  № арт.
KDJ front 80 L 800 773-783 2000 Door G 512 L 383512-01L
KDJ front wall  243 L 383241-01L
KDJ front 80 R 800 773-783 2000 Door G 512 R 383512-01R
KDJ front wall  243 R 383241-01R
KDJ front 90 L 900 873-883 2000 Door G 612 L 383612-01L
KDJ front wall  243 L 383241-01L
KDJ front 90 R 900 873-883 2000 Door G 612 R 383612-01R
KDJ front wall  243 R 383241-01R
KDJ front 100 L 1000 973-983 2000 Door G 612 L 383612-01L
KDJ front wall  343 L 383240-01L
KDJ front 100 R 1000 973-983 2000 Door G 612 R 383612-01R
KDJ front wall  343 R 383240-01R
KDJ front 110 L 1100 1073-1083 2000 Door G 812 L 383812-01L
KDJ front wall  243 L 383241-01L
KDJ front 110 R 1100 1073-1083 2000 Door G 812 R 383812-01R
KDJ front wall  243 R 383241-01R
KDJ front 120 L 1200 1173-1183 2000 Door G 812 L 383812-01L
KDJ front wall  343 L 383240-01L
KDJ front 120 R 1200 1173-1183 2000 Door G 812 R 383812-01R